

Teresa Estefan
EvClay Public Relations
+1 (305) 261-6222
Toll Free +1 (877) 261-6222
teri@evclay.com

CINC Systems Announces Integration with U.S. Century Bank

A powerful new partnership aimed to elevate client experience and innovation.

MIAMI (February 25, 2025) – CINC Systems ("CINC"), the leading provider of community management technology solutions, has successfully integrated with **U.S. Century Bank**, one of the largest community banks serving the South Florida market. This integration allows our mutual customers to view account balances, transactions, cleared check images, and more within the CINC platform.

"We're excited to partner with U.S. Century Bank, an institution that aligns with CINC's core values and vision," said Shea Dittrich, CRO of CINC Systems. "U.S. Century Bank's community-focused mission makes this partnership a perfect fit, enhancing efficiency and convenience for our mutual clients."

Established in 2002, U.S. Century Bank is known for its superb client experience and expertise in the community management space. They offer a wide variety of association banking solutions, from collecting payments and assessments to lending and deposits.

"We are thrilled to partner with CINC, as this integration allows us to deliver the best product experience for our mutual clients in the association management space," said Richard Alfonso, SVP and Director of Specialty Products for U.S. Century Bank. "Together, we're setting a new standard for excellence."

About CINC

CINC Systems is the largest provider of accounting and management software in the community association management industry and the innovator behind accounting and banking integration. Founded in 2005 by a banker as the industry's first SaaS offering, CINC Systems now employs over 300 people and provides software and applications to nearly 50,000 associations across the U.S. In January of 2024, Hg Capital made a significant investment in CINC to accelerate the company's growth trajectory and institute rapid product development. www.cincsystems.com.

About U.S. Century Bank

U.S. Century Bank, established in 2002, is one of the largest community banks headquartered in Miami, and in the state of Florida. It is a wholly owned subsidiary of USCB

Financial Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: USCB) and rated 5-Stars by BauerFinancial, the nation's leading independent bank rating firm. With 10 full-service banking centers, the Bank offers customers a wide range of financial products and services and supports numerous community organizations, including the Greater Miami Chamber of Commerce, the South Florida Hispanic Chamber of Commerce, and ChamberSouth. For more information or to find a banking center near you, please call (305) 715-5200 or visit www.uscentury.com.